Last name First name Sex Membership

Abuleela

Amir-Afshari

Bahtiyorov
Bahtiyorova
Banerjee
Bimpson
Blasczyk
Bose
Boumphrey
Boyd

Burge
Cannon

Christodoulou

Corns
Curley
Dickens
Ellas
Ellington
Ewart
Faizi
Ferret
Fisher
Foord
Getoar
Gibbons
Griffin
Haddy
Haddy
Hrabchak
Hurley
James
Jones
Jones
Kee
Kennaugh
Lawson
Lawton
Lawton
Lewis
Maher
Martin
May

Izzy
Farhad
Komronbek

Nodirabegim

Sanjoy K
Tom
Martin

S

Luke S
Frank
Steve ]
GS
Giorgos
Leon
Johnathon
Jordan
Naz

Ben
Brian R
Rod
Peter
Liam
Dominic
Miha
Vincent
Nicholas
Nathan
Oliver
Artur
Dave
David ]
Arthur
Arthur
Steve
Charles W
David DA
John
Thomas
Ben

Dan
Nicholas E
Azalia

M
M

T 2R <= < = ST EER

ST EREER L=

L

None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None

Rating

Code
183476K
105699C
365884D
365883B
129572L
106747D
275071F
363313F
107035G
107115E
107666]
104161H
282075E
366637C
329455K
351755L
366640C
297939B
110381H
366639G
290708C
353531K
233996B
362149C
362150K
341977A
294252F
362240L
349950K
148174F
113507H
365886H
281417B
286095]
100057D
247565A
263068A
215237L
360898A
366641E
130915]
346037L

Live Live
Rating Rapid
1842P 0000
1614K  1586K
0000 0000
0000 0000
1779A 0000
0000 0000
1648K 0000
1624K 0000
1980A 0000
0000 0000
1688A 0000
1476K 0000
0000 0000
1373P 0000
1618P 0000
1275P 0000
1458P 0000
1803K 0000
1694K 0000
1498P 0000
0000 0000
16563K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1265P 0000
1475P 0000
1442K  1341P
1443P 0000
1716K 0000
0000 0000
2077K 0000
0000 1636P
1821P 0000
2127A  1983P
2147K 0000
2189K 0000
1465K 0000
0000 0000
1544K  1421P
1491P 0000
1950K 0000
1631P 0000

Standard
Rating

1842P
1614K
0000

0000

1779A
0000

1648K
1624K
1980A
0000

1688A
1476K
0000

1373P
1618P
1275P
1458P
1803K
1694K
1498P
0000

1653K
0000

0000

1265P
1475P
1442K
1443P
1716K
0000

2077K
0000

1821P
2127A
2147K
2189K
1465K
0000

1544K
1491P
1950K
1631P



Last name First name Sex Membership

May
McCarthy
McDowall
McDowell
McKenna
Melia
Michinson
Miha
Morris
O'Keeffe
Odunaiya
Philp
Pickering
Redmond
Rooney
Rothwell
Sala
Savage
Simms
Slater
Sleeman
Sprung
Stancak
Stuttard
Sutton
Tabor
Thomas
Thorpe
Thwaites
Wadsworth
Webb
Weir
Wentworth
Westhead
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Winstanley
Winters
Winters
Wiseman

Natasha
Jim P
Alex
Alex
Declan
Alfie
Joanne
Cretoa
Charles
Matthew
A David
Steven
John
John P
Derek
James P
Giovanni
Andrew
Dave
Jacob
Howard D
Charles
Andrej
David
Michael
Neil

Jac

Neil

S

Mark S
Tom EC
Andrew
Chris
Daniel
John P
Michael I
B

Ben
Steve
Pete
Phil

Jim K
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Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None

Rating
Code

286099F
258440C
360937G
362157B
362156L
350261C
362147K
362237L
365063H
361357E
242506D
104442E
350259E
264205A
281870L
2050717E
300185E
346298F
163368F
366636A
119122G
366634H
270467F
119867B
353530H
295651C
222564F
321042L
234974H
120918]

121290E
362239D
121378H
368514H
2509503F
301442D
331141H
361096C
176165B
366635K
365887K
126943E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
1416K 0000
0000 0000
1607P 0000
1374P 0000
1726P 0000
1984K  1572P
1541K 0000
1557P 0000
1858P 0000
1664K  1700P
1982K 0000
1559A 0000
1392K 0000
2279K 0000
1687K  1489K
1886K  1841K
2009P 0000
1927K  1793K
0000 0000
1378P 0000
1451K 0000
1972P 0000
2106K 0000
1710A  1562K
1750K  1496P
0000 0000
2008K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1759A 0000
1615A 0000
1770P 0000
1604K 0000
7XLV 1506K 0000
2020K 0000
1738A 0000
1460K 0000
1375K 0000
1456K 0000
1571K 0000
0000 1909P
0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1416K
0000

1607P
1374P
1726P
1984K
1541K
1557P
1858P
1664K
1982K
1559A
1392K
2279K
1687K
1886K
2009P
1927K
0000

1378P
1451K
1972P
2106K
1710A
1750K
0000

2008K
0000

0000

1759A
1615A
1770P
1604K
1506K
2020K
1738A
1460K
1375K
1456K
1571K
0000

0000



Rating Club Live Live  Standard
Code Rating Rapid Rating

Yip Jake None 362148A 1288P 0000 1288P

Last name First name Sex Membership



